
 

Thursday 6 February

Waitangi Day holiday

SCHOOL CLOSED

Monday 10 February

Steel Netball visit

Y4-6 netball players

Tuesday 12 February

FOTS meeting 7.30pm

Staffroom

Thursday 13 February

BOT meeting 6pm

Staffroom

Tuesday 18 February

PALS training day

Selected Y5&6 students

Friday 21 February

FOTS family picnic

Mon 24 - Wed 26 February

Year 4 Camp - Dunedin

Wed 26 - Fri 28 February

Year 5 Camp - Pounawea

Mon 2 - Fri 6 March

Year 6 Camp - Camp Columba

Fri 6 - Fri 13 March

Life Education bus onsite

Wednesday 18 March

Athletics Day

Wednesday 25 March

ZONE athletics

Year 4-6 qualifiers
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